
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0684984 2 VIKASH KUMAR RAMPUKAR

SINGH
06:30:31:350 06:36:06:800 4 00:05:35:450 Q

2 1094372 3 ABHAY KUMAR VIJAY

SHARMA
06:30:31:950 06:36:28:0 4 00:05:56:50 Q

3 0218238 4 SANTOSH KUMAR DINA NATH

SAHU
06:30:33:900 06:36:16:500 4 00:05:42:600 Q

4 1032424 5 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA

PRITHVI NATH MISHRA
06:30:32:650 06:36:27:600 4 00:05:54:950 Q

5 1662980 6 PRASANT KUMAR SINGH

SURENDRA SINGH
06:30:35:750 06:36:19:250 4 00:05:43:500 Q

6 1032652 7 AJEET KUMAR GAUTAM

ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY
06:30:38:150 06:36:25:900 4 00:05:47:750 Q

7 1632766 8 PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA

KRISHNA NAND MISHRA
06:30:36:300 06:36:19:350 4 00:05:43:50 Q

8 0732366 9 MUKESH KUMAR DHRUV DEV

SINGH
06:30:50:550 06:36:35:600 4 00:05:45:50 Q

9 0935714 10 ANAND KUMAR RAI LAL JEE

RAI
06:30:39:400 06:36:36:800 4 00:05:57:400 Q

10 0233204 12 SHEERAZ ABBAS MO HASAN

ABBAS
06:30:38:600 06:36:30:350 4 00:05:51:750 Q

11 1342508 13 DILEEP KUMAR SINGH

NAGENDRA SINGH
06:30:42:350 06:36:22:0 4 00:05:39:650 Q

12 1118038 15 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUDHIR

PRASAD
06:30:41:550 06:36:22:450 4 00:05:40:900 Q

13 1296137 16 ISHWARI KUMAR KUNJBIHARI

SAW
06:30:43:350 06:36:31:650 4 00:05:48:300 Q

14 0197300 17 SHREENATH BHARDWAJ

MADHESHWAR PRASAD
06:30:43:900 06:36:20:450 4 00:05:36:550 Q

15 1040450 18 ASHOK KUMAR VIJENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
06:30:46:250 06:36:43:350 4 00:05:57:100 Q

16 1667490 20 OM KUMAR SUDAMA SINGH 06:30:48:800 06:36:32:650 4 00:05:43:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0670891 21 MUNNA KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD
06:30:58:700 06:36:56:400 4 00:05:57:700 Q

18 0989171 23 AMLESH KUMAR MOHAN

PANDIT
06:30:50:800 06:36:10:450 4 00:05:19:650 Q

19 1392515 24 KUNDAN KUMAR BHARTI

MUNDARIK PRASAD
06:30:51:950 06:36:15:250 4 00:05:23:300 Q

20 1399041 25 INDRA DEO SINGH RAM

JIWAN SINGH
06:31:00:150 06:36:58:150 4 00:05:58:0 Q

21 0533507 26 RAJESH KUMAR JAYENDRA

SHARMA
06:30:52:400 06:36:41:650 4 00:05:49:250 Q

22 0739123 27 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH

SIYARAM SINGH
06:30:53:750 06:36:47:600 4 00:05:53:850 Q

23 1586999 28 GYANDEEP BIJENDRA

PRASAD
06:30:47:550 06:36:01:450 4 00:05:13:900 Q

24 0116348 29
SAURABH KUMAR SHANTA

SHASHI BHUSHAN

CHOUDAHRY

06:30:45:900 06:36:35:600 4 00:05:49:700 Q

25 0190919 30 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

PRATHBI RAJ SINGH
06:30:47:850 06:36:25:0 4 00:05:37:150 Q

26 0176982 31 SACHIN KUMAR

RADHEYSHYAM RASTOGI
06:30:56:800 06:36:54:600 4 00:05:57:800 Q

27 0613463 33 VIKRAM SINGH VIRENDRA

SINGH
06:30:51:550 06:36:15:600 4 00:05:24:50 Q

28 0660984 35 MANISH KUMAR TIWARY

JITENDRA KUMAR TIWARY
06:30:57:700 06:36:34:700 4 00:05:37:0 Q

29 1205015 38 HEMANT KUMAR DUBEY

SHEETAL PRSAD DUBEY
06:30:59:50 06:36:39:100 4 00:05:40:50 Q

30 1021832 40 AMRESH KUMAR SINGH

VIJAY NARAYAN SINGH
06:31:01:800 06:36:35:0 4 00:05:33:200 Q

31 1642417 41 YADAV SHREE PRAKASH

KUMAR GYANCHAND SINGH
06:31:02:550 06:36:37:100 4 00:05:34:550 Q

32 1009260 42 ANISH KUMAR JAGARNATH

PAL
06:31:03:150 06:36:40:150 4 00:05:37:0 Q

33 1007760 43 AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY

BIDYASAGAR PANDEY
06:31:02:950 06:36:54:450 4 00:05:51:500 Q

34 0673591 44 MUKESH KUMAR KAMLESH

PANDEY
06:31:03:800 06:36:41:350 4 00:05:37:550 Q

35 1013163 45 AVINASH KUMAR RAM VIJAY

SINGH
06:31:04:450 06:36:55:900 4 00:05:51:450 Q

36 0696732 46 VIKASH KUMAR

BHUNESHWAR SINGH
06:31:05:950 06:36:40:800 4 00:05:34:850 Q

37 0765152 50 MADAN TIWARY MAHANAND

TIWARY
06:30:44:450 06:36:35:300 4 00:05:50:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



38 1355489 1490 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIVAJI RAI 06:31:06:350 06:36:28:150 4 00:05:21:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0405884 51 RAKESH KUMAR SUBHASH

SINGH
06:43:58:0 06:49:31:750 4 00:05:33:750 Q

2 0389292 52 JITENDRA KUMAR SURESH

SINGH
06:43:54:650 06:49:21:600 4 00:05:26:950 Q

3 0797215 54 MAN MOHAN MISRA

CHANDER SHEKHAR MISRA
06:43:54:100 06:49:52:300 4 00:05:58:200 Q

4 1053552 55 ASHISH KUMAR CHAUHAN

SATENDRA S CHAUHAN
06:43:52:50 06:49:42:150 4 00:05:50:100 Q

5 0748990 58 MANISH KUMAR SINGH

BITESHWAR SINGH
06:44:01:750 06:49:55:900 4 00:05:54:150 Q

6 0681292 59 VIKESH KUMAR SINGH HARI

SINGH
06:43:54:50 06:49:52:550 4 00:05:58:500 Q

7 0715902 61 VIKASH KUMAR

KAULESHWAR SINGH
06:43:59:50 06:49:47:50 4 00:05:48:0 Q

8 1378587 62 DHIRENDRA KUMAR

SACHCHIDANAND SINGH
06:43:58:550 06:49:35:800 4 00:05:37:250 Q

9 0203692 64 SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD

SARYU MAHTO
06:44:05:850 06:49:54:200 4 00:05:48:350 Q

10 0112066 66 SANJAY SINGH KAMESHWAR

SINGH
06:44:08:0 06:50:01:700 4 00:05:53:700 Q

11 1094367 68 CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI

VINOD TIWARI
06:44:04:200 06:49:43:150 4 00:05:38:950 Q

12 1337907 70 DHARMENDRA TIWARI UMA

SHANKAR TIWARI
06:43:57:600 06:49:49:450 4 00:05:51:850 Q

13 0535580 71 JATINDRA PRASAD RAJA RAY 06:43:57:150 06:49:54:300 4 00:05:57:150 Q

14 1137183 74 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM

PADARATH PANDEY
06:44:09:150 06:49:52:900 4 00:05:43:750 Q

15 0224868 77 SHASHI PRAKASH SINGH

SURENDRA NATH SINGH
06:44:09:650 06:50:02:200 4 00:05:52:550 Q

16 1098912 78 AKSHAY KUMAR

RAMPRAVESH YADAV
06:43:56:450 06:49:37:300 4 00:05:40:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1086106 79 AMIT TYAGI JASVIR SINGH

TYAGI
06:44:02:600 06:50:01:900 4 00:05:59:300 Q

18 0462898 81 RANJEET KUMAR CHUTRU

PRASAD YADAV
06:44:00:500 06:49:47:950 4 00:05:47:450 Q

19 0232522 82 SANJAY KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
06:44:00:950 06:49:42:250 4 00:05:41:300 Q

20 0125643 83 SAURABH KUMAR

DHARAMDEO SHARMA
06:44:14:150 06:50:05:550 4 00:05:51:400 Q

21 1593390 84 PRAIKANT KUMAR HARIKANT

PRASAD SINGH
06:44:15:900 06:49:41:250 4 00:05:25:350 Q

22 1130545 85 AKHILESH KUMAR

RAJKUMAR YADAV
06:44:12:350 06:49:48:450 4 00:05:36:100 Q

23 0540205 86 RAJEEV KUMAR MANIK

CHAND SHAH
06:44:12:850 06:49:38:900 4 00:05:26:50 Q

24 0683391 91 MANISH KUMAR YADAV

DANGAL YADAV
06:44:16:550 06:49:45:200 4 00:05:28:650 Q

25 1080941 92 BALRAM KUMAR RAMNATH

PANDIT
06:44:11:750 06:49:53:550 4 00:05:41:800 Q

26 1354027 94 DHIRAJ KUMAR NAND KUMAR

ROY
06:44:17:950 06:50:01:600 4 00:05:43:650 Q

27 1378922 95 KARAN VEER SINGH BRIJ PAL

SINGH
06:44:18:450 06:49:18:500 4 00:05:00:50 Q

28 0100618 98
SANDEEP KUMAR

MADHUKAR MEDNI PRASAD

SINGH

06:44:20:400 06:50:06:150 4 00:05:45:750 Q

29 0133322 1464 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

ISHWAR SINGH
06:44:12:50 06:50:06:450 4 00:05:54:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0416479 101
RANJAN KUMAR YADAV

SACHIDANAND PRASAD

YADAV

06:59:35:200 07:05:17:600 4 00:05:42:400 Q

2 0382830 102 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR VINOD

SINGH
06:59:35:650 07:05:22:250 4 00:05:46:600 Q

3 0930044 105 ARUN DIXIT BIRBHADAR

DIXIT
06:59:38:350 07:05:19:250 4 00:05:40:900 Q

4 0792856 108 MANISH KUMAR JHA ARUN

JHA
06:59:39:550 07:05:23:550 4 00:05:44:0 Q

5 1006182 109 BIKAS KUMAR GIRISH KUMAR 06:59:42:450 07:05:25:900 4 00:05:43:450 Q

6 1022720 111 BHANU PRATAP PANDEY JAY

SHANKAR PANDEY
06:59:47:850 07:05:39:850 4 00:05:52:0 Q

7 1095721 112 BAMBAM NIRALA KRISHNA

PRASAD YADAV
06:59:48:500 07:05:20:900 4 00:05:32:400 Q

8 1282340 115 KUNDAL KUMAR ANIL

PRASAD
06:59:49:950 07:05:15:50 4 00:05:25:100 Q

9 0501746 116 RAKESH KUMAR

DEVNANDAN SINGH
06:59:39:850 07:05:13:650 4 00:05:33:800 Q

10 0494243 121 RATNESH KUMAR JAI

PRAKASH CHOUDHARY
06:59:42:900 07:05:25:600 4 00:05:42:700 Q

11 1343880 125 DHANANJAY KUMAR

SURYABANSH SINGH
06:59:41:850 07:05:21:500 4 00:05:39:650 Q

12 1666935 127 PRADEEP KUMAR KAMAL

NARAYAN PANDEY
06:59:53:350 07:05:47:450 4 00:05:54:100 Q

13 0109156 128 SANTOSH KUMAR

MAHENDRA MISTRY
06:59:53:850 07:05:25:50 4 00:05:31:200 Q

14 1629433 129
PRABHAKAR KUMAR

CHAUDHARY DURGA

CHAUDHARY

06:59:54:550 07:05:47:200 4 00:05:52:650 Q

15 0230064 130 SUNIL KUMAR ROHTASH

SINGH
06:59:55:100 07:05:39:850 4 00:05:44:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



16 0457952 132 ROOPENDRA SINGH

BRAJESH SINGH
06:59:56:50 07:05:28:150 4 00:05:32:100 Q

17 0706589 134 MUKESH PRASAD JAIRAM

PRASAD
06:59:45:700 07:05:42:900 4 00:05:57:200 Q

18 1601742 135 NITESH KUMAR TRILOKI

KOLE
07:00:02:750 07:05:48:50 4 00:05:45:300 Q

19 1639202 137 PRAMOD KUMAR RAJKUMAR

PRASAD
06:59:57:450 07:05:30:600 4 00:05:33:150 Q

20 1698045 138 PAPPU KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD
06:59:58:350 07:05:33:550 4 00:05:35:200 Q

21 0764680 139 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV

BINDESHWAR YADAV
06:59:59:450 07:05:27:450 4 00:05:28:0 Q

22 0760107 142 MOHAN ANAND UDGAR

MISHRA
07:00:01:200 07:05:42:950 4 00:05:41:750 Q

23 0432004 143 RAJEEV KUMAR ROY SATISH

CHANDRA ROY
07:00:01:600 07:05:46:900 4 00:05:45:300 Q

24 1288178 148 KUMAR GAURAV PRAMOD

KUMAR SINGH
07:00:04:550 07:05:48:250 4 00:05:43:700 Q

25 0783383 149 MAHESH KUMAR SAH RAM

NARAYAN SAH
07:00:05:0 07:05:44:850 4 00:05:39:850 Q

26 0989011 150 AKSHAT KUMAR MISHRA

AJAY NATH MISHRA
07:00:05:700 07:05:56:450 4 00:05:50:750 Q

27 0746098 1400 VIKAS KUMAR DUBEY

JITENDRA NATH
06:59:46:400 07:05:22:900 4 00:05:36:500 Q

28 1586985 1442 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH

SUNIL SINGH
07:00:06:850 07:05:40:850 4 00:05:34:0 Q

29 0391489 1473 RAJIV RANJAN VINOD KUMAR 07:00:07:650 07:05:34:300 4 00:05:26:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0464763 151 RAVI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 07:12:30:300 07:18:01:50 4 00:05:30:750 Q

2 1036833 152 BAMBAM KUMAR ARUN

PRASAD SINGH
07:12:32:850 07:18:24:550 4 00:05:51:700 Q

3 1403055 154 DIWAKER PRASAD MITHLESH

PRASAD
07:12:31:650 07:18:08:600 4 00:05:36:950 Q

4 1302174 155 TARKESHWAR KUMAR

RAMCHANRA PRASHAD
07:12:31:200 07:18:21:850 4 00:05:50:650 Q

5 1402334 157 KUMAR SOURABH UPENDRA

JHA
07:12:39:250 07:18:21:250 4 00:05:42:0 Q

6 1047275 158 BRAHMDEV KUMAR SAHANI

NAGENDRA SAHANI
07:12:39:750 07:18:20:100 4 00:05:40:350 Q

7 0800818 159 VIKASH KUMAR DILIP SINGH 07:12:34:300 07:18:27:50 4 00:05:52:750 Q

8 0197621 160 SUBODH KUMAR KRISHNA

PRASAD
07:12:37:750 07:18:01:350 4 00:05:23:600 Q

9 0442264 161 ROHIT RANJAN SUBODH

KUMAR
07:12:45:600 07:18:35:600 4 00:05:50:0 Q

10 0478160 162 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

KEWAL PRASAD SINGH
07:12:46:400 07:18:30:950 4 00:05:44:550 Q

11 1373344 164 DINESH KUMAR BHOLA SAH 07:12:47:300 07:18:17:150 4 00:05:29:850 Q

12 1120394 165 AMIT KUMAR RAJ PAL SINGH 07:12:51:100 07:18:25:0 4 00:05:33:900 Q

13 1604985 167 NEERAJ KUMAR DEOKI

NANDAN SINHA
07:12:50:650 07:18:25:250 4 00:05:34:600 Q

14 0164894 169 SUMIT KUMAR SALIGRAM

SINGH
07:12:33:300 07:18:27:0 4 00:05:53:700 Q

15 0804505 170 MAHESH KUMAR MANGLESH

PRASAD
07:12:43:50 07:18:11:250 4 00:05:28:200 Q

16 1690423 172 NAWDIP KUMAR LALJEE RAY 07:12:30:0 07:18:10:50 4 00:05:40:50 Q

17 0798259 175 MOHI KUMAR HAJARI YADAV 07:12:34:850 07:18:23:550 4 00:05:48:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0527738 176 RANJEET KUMAR GIRI

RAVINDRA NATH GIRI
07:12:54:250 07:18:21:350 4 00:05:27:100 Q

19 1081053 178 ARUN KUMAR HOMPAL

SINGH
07:12:50:100 07:18:30:400 4 00:05:40:300 Q

20 1088243 180 CHANDAN KUMAR DINESH

MAHTO
07:12:55:0 07:18:43:550 4 00:05:48:550 Q

21 1607479 181 PRASANT KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD
07:12:54:850 07:18:43:850 4 00:05:49:0 Q

22 0078337 182 SHILENDRA SINGH RAJAN

SINGH
07:12:48:0 07:18:15:950 4 00:05:27:950 Q

23 0803556 184 VIDYA SAGAR SINGH RAM

PRAVESH SINGH
07:12:43:950 07:18:25:300 4 00:05:41:350 Q

24 0224294 186 SANDEEP KUMAR LAKSHMAN

MISTRY
07:12:53:100 07:18:30:350 4 00:05:37:250 Q

25 0236052 190 SHYAM DAS PATHAK

DHANUSH DHARI PATHAK
07:12:55:850 07:18:26:100 4 00:05:30:250 Q

26 1325574 191 DILIP KUMAR UMESH SINGH 07:12:48:250 07:18:31:300 4 00:05:43:50 Q

27 1308270 193 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV

PARMANAND YADAV
07:12:48:700 07:18:28:800 4 00:05:40:100 Q

28 0930968 195 ASHISH RAWAT ISHWER

SINGH RAWAT
07:12:40:500 07:18:37:50 4 00:05:56:550 Q

29 1214891 196 DEEPAK KUMAR SHIV NATH

DWIVEDI
07:12:50:400 07:18:44:750 4 00:05:54:350 Q

30 0994231 200 ANUGRAH KUMAR SHIVDANI

PRASAD
07:12:49:700 07:18:21:250 4 00:05:31:550 Q

31 1570140 1414 UTTAM SINGH RAJ SINGH 07:12:51:350 07:18:19:300 4 00:05:27:950 Q

32 1691037 1466 NAVNEET KUMAR BIJENDRA

SINGH
07:12:40:650 07:18:29:750 4 00:05:49:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1212588 204 DINESH KUMAR SINGH

SHIVBAX SINGH
07:24:28:450 07:30:25:850 4 00:05:57:400 Q

2 0155917 212 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH

KUNJ BIHARI SINGH
07:24:32:850 07:29:58:950 4 00:05:26:100 Q

3 1630329 215 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY

BHOLA PANDEY
07:24:29:500 07:30:04:250 4 00:05:34:750 Q

4 1320588 216 DEEPAK KUMAR SOHAN SAW 07:24:37:350 07:30:36:600 4 00:05:59:250 Q

5 1642577 220 PRINC KUMAR SINGH ANIL

KUMAR SINGH
07:24:22:250 07:29:59:950 4 00:05:37:700 Q

6 1681917 222 PUSHP RANJAN KUMAR

SINGH VAKIL SINGH
07:24:43:350 07:30:36:200 4 00:05:52:850 Q

7 0746677 224 VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH

KUSHENDRA SINGH
07:24:43:450 07:30:34:50 4 00:05:50:600 Q

8 1088889 226 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJ

LALBABU SINGH
07:24:30:850 07:30:18:450 4 00:05:47:600 Q

9 1031646 227 CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH

RAMKUMAR SINGH
07:24:33:550 07:30:33:50 4 00:05:59:500 Q

10 0243202 228 SUMIT KUMAR ROY

SUBHASH CHANDRA ROY
07:24:26:50 07:30:01:750 4 00:05:35:700 Q

11 1232204 229 TEJAVEER SINGH BIRENDRA

SINGH
07:24:22:850 07:29:55:450 4 00:05:32:600 Q

12 0996900 233 AJEET KUMAR MRITUNJAY

PRASAD
07:24:54:350 07:30:31:100 4 00:05:36:750 Q

13 0994657 238 BIJENDRA KUMAR AMERIKA

SINGH
07:24:34:450 07:30:28:0 4 00:05:53:550 Q

14 0455449 240 ROHIT RANJAN SURESH

KUMAR SINGH
07:24:35:550 07:30:14:750 4 00:05:39:200 Q

15 1303605 244 KUNDAN KISHORE CHOUBEY

NANDJEE CHOUBEY
07:24:33:850 07:30:30:550 4 00:05:56:700 Q

16 0185476 245 SUEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY

HARINDRA NARAYAN
07:24:50:550 07:30:16:300 4 00:05:25:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



CHOUDHAR

17 1354885 246 DILIP KUMAR RAJESH

CHOUDHARY
07:24:47:550 07:30:11:750 4 00:05:24:200 Q

18 0486191 247 RAJ KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
07:24:49:200 07:30:36:500 4 00:05:47:300 Q

19 1401744 248 KAUSHAL KUMAR JHA

KAILASH JHA
07:24:46:300 07:29:58:950 4 00:05:12:650 Q

20 1365652 249 KRISHAN PRAKASH JAGAT

NARAYAN
07:24:48:400 07:30:30:800 4 00:05:42:400 Q

21 0485077 250 RAMAKANT KUMAR MANDAL

BAGESHWAR MANDAL
07:24:47:850 07:30:26:50 4 00:05:38:200 Q

22 1636549 1416 GOPENDRA GOUTAM ANIL

KUMAR SINGH
07:24:41:650 07:30:30:250 4 00:05:48:600 Q

23 0740755 1417 VED PRAKASH SINGH

RAMASHRAY SINGH
07:24:42:350 07:30:12:700 4 00:05:30:350 Q

24 1312993 1443 DAYA SAGAR KUMAR

SAHDEO VERMA
07:24:49:850 07:30:16:250 4 00:05:26:400 Q

25 0761940 1454 VIKASH KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD SINGH
07:24:53:450 07:30:46:550 4 00:05:53:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0240213 704 SENTU KUMAR RAWAT VIJAY

RAWAT
07:38:07:800 07:43:53:600 4 00:05:45:800 Q

2 1631105 706 NUNU SINGH BINDESHWAR

SINGH
07:38:11:150 07:44:09:550 4 00:05:58:400 Q

3 1121859 707 AJAY KUMAR SHOBHI MODI 07:38:14:800 07:43:50:850 4 00:05:36:50 Q

4 1612138 708 NITISH RANSAN KUMAR

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH
07:38:12:800 07:43:54:250 4 00:05:41:450 Q

5 0687874 709 MANORANJAN KUMAR

BHOOP NARAYAN AMBASTA
07:38:10:350 07:43:50:550 4 00:05:40:200 Q

6 0154621 711 SK MALIK USTAR SK

SAMSHUL
07:38:08:400 07:44:03:800 4 00:05:55:400 Q

7 0539046 712 RAMKISHAN YADAV

DAVARAM YADAV
07:38:23:900 07:43:48:750 4 00:05:24:850 Q

8 1001283 713 CHANDAN KUMAR ARJUN

SAW
07:38:22:750 07:44:13:300 4 00:05:50:550 Q

9 0493192 714 RAM SINGH BALWAN SINGH 07:38:13:450 07:43:53:100 4 00:05:39:650 Q

10 1375285 715 HARIOM SINGH RAJVEER

SINGH
07:38:20:550 07:44:12:550 4 00:05:52:0 Q

11 1065792 716 AMRESH KUMAR JHA

MITHILESH JHA
07:38:26:400 07:44:08:850 4 00:05:42:450 Q

12 0604283 718 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

CHANDRA MANI SHARMA
07:38:25:450 07:44:25:450 4 00:06:00:0 Q

13 1353235 719 DHEERAJ KUMAR SATYAPAL

SINGH
07:38:27:950 07:44:07:250 4 00:05:39:300 Q

14 0137912 721 SHAILENDRA SINGH KEDAR

SINGH
07:38:25:800 07:44:04:100 4 00:05:38:300 Q

15 0750007 722 MANOJ KUMAR KESHAV DEV

SHARMA
07:38:12:350 07:44:06:300 4 00:05:53:950 Q

16 1144215 723 AMIT KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 07:38:20:250 07:43:55:450 4 00:05:35:200 Q

17 1353025 726 HEMANT KUMAR 07:38:21:300 07:44:17:250 4 00:05:55:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAMNANRAYAN PD SINGH

18 0110172 728 SARBJIT KUMAR SINGH RAM

KUMAR SINGH
07:38:19:350 07:44:11:350 4 00:05:52:0 Q

19 1505895 732 YASHPAL SINGH POORAN

SINGH
07:38:09:700 07:43:56:150 4 00:05:46:450 Q

20 1217052 733 DUBYA PRAKASH KRISHNA

NANDA
07:38:08:950 07:44:04:250 4 00:05:55:300 Q

21 0076754 734 SANJAY KUMAR TRILOK

SINGH
07:38:17:0 07:44:06:50 4 00:05:49:50 Q

22 0749830 735 MUNENDRA KUMAR GOPAL

PRASAD
07:38:28:650 07:44:24:350 4 00:05:55:700 Q

23 1026183 736 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHUKLA

NARENDRA SHUKLA
07:38:28:750 07:44:23:50 4 00:05:54:300 Q

24 0771748 737 MUKESH KUMAR SHIVDANI

SHARMA
07:38:29:550 07:44:24:100 4 00:05:54:550 Q

25 1668590 739 GOPAL KRISHAN PARASHAR

SUBHASH CHAND
07:38:21:750 07:44:03:600 4 00:05:41:850 Q

26 1101163 740 ATUL KUMAR SINGH

KAMLESH SINGH
07:38:29:350 07:44:02:100 4 00:05:32:750 Q

27 0963914 741 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA RAJ

NATH MISHRA
07:38:30:350 07:44:25:650 4 00:05:55:300 Q

28 0986715 744 CHANDRASHEKHAR RAY

CHITRANJAN PRASAD
07:38:31:900 07:44:09:850 4 00:05:37:950 Q

29 0167824 747 SANJAY KUMAR HIRDANAND

YADAV
07:38:33:0 07:44:29:500 4 00:05:56:500 Q

30 0205436 749 SHAILESH PRAKASH ASHOK

KR SHARMA
07:38:27:0 07:44:21:950 4 00:05:54:950 Q

31 1383703 750 DHANANJAY PANDEY VIJAY

PANDEY
07:38:32:150 07:44:12:700 4 00:05:40:550 Q

32 1668356 1439 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
07:38:31:500 07:44:24:50 4 00:05:52:550 Q

33 1326586 1450 DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI

MADHU KANT TIWARI
07:38:33:0 07:44:24:250 4 00:05:51:250 Q

34 0155789 1488 SHYAM BAHADUR BHIM

BAHADUR
07:38:17:600 07:44:13:600 4 00:05:56:0 Q

35 1016063 1491 BIPIN KUMAR PRAVIN

UPENDRA PRASAD SINGH
07:38:18:750 07:44:10:350 4 00:05:51:600 Q

36 0785812 1497 MANI KANT PATHAK RAM

PRAKASH PATHAK
07:38:17:950 07:44:04:850 4 00:05:46:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1229152 251 KAMAL KANT RADHEY

SHYAM
07:52:11:400 07:57:44:600 4 00:05:33:200 Q

2 1016551 252 AKASH KUMAR GANESH

PARSAD
07:52:07:50 07:57:54:750 4 00:05:47:700 Q

3 1100972 253 AMIT KUMAR PACHAURI

BIJENDRA KUMAR
07:52:00:350 07:57:45:500 4 00:05:45:150 Q

4 0720393 254 VIDYA BHUSHAN DUBEY

RAMAKANT DUBEY
07:52:03:200 07:57:43:500 4 00:05:40:300 Q

5 0488494 255 RAVENDAR KUMAR HERPAL

SINGH
07:52:09:700 07:57:36:600 4 00:05:26:900 Q

6 0520386 256 RAHUL KUMAR DEVINDER

SINGH
07:52:10:250 07:57:56:50 4 00:05:45:800 Q

7 0940392 257 BABALU CHAUDHARY DHARM

PAL SINGH
07:52:14:150 07:58:02:300 4 00:05:48:150 Q

8 0737155 258 VIJAY BALIYAN JAIVEER

SINGH
07:52:10:350 07:57:42:650 4 00:05:32:300 Q

9 1398118 259 LALIT KUMAR KRISHAN PAL 07:52:20:250 07:57:52:800 4 00:05:32:550 Q

10 0130077 260 SACHIN KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
07:52:14:500 07:57:50:600 4 00:05:36:100 Q

11 0930159 261 AJEET KUMAR SINGH S B

SINGH
07:52:03:650 07:57:43:250 4 00:05:39:600 Q

12 0516237 262 ROBIN MALIK BRAHAMPAL

SINGH
07:52:04:250 07:57:53:300 4 00:05:49:50 Q

13 1599769 263 NITESH KUMAR NAND

KUMAR SINGH
07:52:07:450 07:57:58:550 4 00:05:51:100 Q

14 0389921 264 RAJNISH KUMAR RAM BINAY

SHARMA
07:52:06:250 07:57:56:600 4 00:05:50:350 Q

15 0156412 267 SANJAY KUMAR SUKHDEV

SINGH
07:52:08:500 07:57:51:700 4 00:05:43:200 Q

16 1272240 268 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY

SURENDRA SINGH
07:52:01:250 07:57:55:650 4 00:05:54:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0987307 269 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

HARERAM SINGH
07:52:00:500 07:57:45:50 4 00:05:44:550 Q

18 0327258 272 RAKESH KUMAR LOKMAN

SINGH
07:52:19:400 07:58:03:900 4 00:05:44:500 Q

19 1323684 273 KAUSHAL KUMAR GAURI

SHANKAR MISHRA
07:52:02:300 07:57:58:200 4 00:05:55:900 Q

20 0542623 276 RAKESH KUMAR ARUN

SINGH
07:52:22:0 07:58:05:150 4 00:05:43:150 Q

21 1286492 277 KAMLESH KUMAR UDAY

SHANKER SINGH
07:52:04:900 07:57:25:500 4 00:05:20:600 Q

22 1008942 278 AMIT KUMAR SINGH

HARISHANKAR SINGH
07:52:20:800 07:58:03:700 4 00:05:42:900 Q

23 1142736 280 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SINGH

BHAGWAN SINGH
07:52:19:900 07:57:54:500 4 00:05:34:600 Q

24 1092320 284 AKHILESH KUMAR VIRENDRA

KUMAR
07:52:15:100 07:58:12:300 4 00:05:57:200 Q

25 0235051 285 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH

UDAY KUMAR SINGH
07:52:22:0 07:58:08:850 4 00:05:46:850 Q

26 1087437 286 ADITYA KUMAR NARENDRA

KUMAR
07:52:23:250 07:57:51:150 4 00:05:27:900 Q

27 1221631 287 KRISHAN PAL SURESH

KUMAR
07:52:23:600 07:57:54:450 4 00:05:30:850 Q

28 0750533 288 MUNISH RANJAN PANDEY

NAND KISHOR PANDEY
07:52:21:300 07:58:15:450 4 00:05:54:150 Q

29 0996944 289 CHANCHAL KUMAR SHYAM

PRASAD
07:52:15:750 07:57:54:750 4 00:05:39:0 Q

30 0460328 290 RANJEET KUMAR SHYAM

SUNDER SINGH
07:52:16:550 07:58:12:750 4 00:05:56:200 Q

31 0901307 291 BRAJESH KUMAR RAKESH

KUMAR
07:52:18:700 07:57:42:300 4 00:05:23:600 Q

32 0069412 292 SHIV KUMAR JOSHI AMRAT

PRASAD JOSHI
07:52:19:50 07:58:12:400 4 00:05:53:350 Q

33 1627989 293 PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

AWADH KUMAR MISHRA
07:52:26:850 07:58:11:700 4 00:05:44:850 Q

34 0968437 297 ANKUSH GAUTAM NARESH

KUMAR GAUTAM
07:52:24:150 07:58:04:250 4 00:05:40:100 Q

35 0541286 300 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

BASANT KUMAR SINGH
07:52:25:950 07:58:07:450 4 00:05:41:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0200657 1354 SAKET KUMAR SINGH

SACHCHIDANAND SINGH
08:05:21:150 08:10:58:300 4 00:05:37:150 Q

2 0428029 1355 RAVI KUMAR SHAMBHU

SHARAN SINGH
08:05:21:750 08:11:12:100 4 00:05:50:350 Q

3 1529336 1358 NIRANKAR SINGH VIJAYVEER

SINGH
08:05:34:150 08:11:30:350 4 00:05:56:200 Q

4 0985823 1359 BIJAY KUMAR MISHRA

NANDKISHOR MISHRA
08:05:30:200 08:11:16:700 4 00:05:46:500 Q

5 0639417 1362 MANOJ KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 08:05:25:0 08:11:07:500 4 00:05:42:500 Q

6 1214318 1364 KAPIL KUMAR BHATI ASHOK

KUMAR
08:05:20:550 08:11:00:800 4 00:05:40:250 Q

7 0169295 1366 SURENDRA KUMAR VIKRAM

SINGH
08:05:38:350 08:11:36:850 4 00:05:58:500 Q

8 1216644 1367 DEEPAK SHARMA GOPAL

SHARMA
08:05:33:550 08:11:14:400 4 00:05:40:850 Q

9 0412983 1372 RANJAN KUMAR SINGH

BIJESH PRASAD SINGH
08:05:34:750 08:11:19:300 4 00:05:44:550 Q

10 1204188 1373 DHANANJAY RADHE SHYAM 08:05:23:150 08:11:22:600 4 00:05:59:450 Q

11 1637692 1375 GUDDU KUMAR LALO YADAV 08:05:36:200 08:11:02:150 4 00:05:25:950 Q

12 0904885 1376 ANKIT DAHIYA RAM BIR

SINGH
08:05:41:800 08:11:34:550 4 00:05:52:750 Q

13 0904115 1377 ARUN KUMAR NAR SINGH 08:05:43:50 08:11:21:250 4 00:05:38:200 Q

14 1325706 1380 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMBILAS

SINGH
08:05:36:500 08:11:09:450 4 00:05:32:950 Q

15 1105677 1381 CHANDRA PRAKASH PATHAK

GIRIJA NANDAN PATHAK
08:05:21:400 08:11:13:800 4 00:05:52:400 Q

16 0142702 1382 SONU KUMAR RAM BILASH

PRASAD
08:05:47:0 08:11:35:600 4 00:05:48:600 Q

17 1371913 1383 KRISHAN VIR SINGH 08:05:44:250 08:11:08:750 4 00:05:24:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SHYUAMVIR SINGH

18 1581579 1384 PRABHAT KUMAR

RAMASHANKAR TIWARI
08:05:44:700 08:11:34:400 4 00:05:49:700 Q

19 0463185 1385 RAVINDERA KUMAR

DEVCHARAN YADAV
08:05:44:550 08:11:27:400 4 00:05:42:850 Q

20 1642968 1387 PANKAJ KUMAR GOPAL

PRASAD
08:05:43:950 08:10:53:550 4 00:05:09:600 Q

21 1701298 1391 PAPPU KUMAR AMRENDRA

KUMAR SAH
08:05:44:900 08:11:33:500 4 00:05:48:600 Q

22 1036748 1395 ALOK KUMAR VIDYA SAGAR

PRASAD
08:05:48:650 08:11:34:0 4 00:05:45:350 Q

23 0164957 1399 SHYAMAL KUMAR TIWARI

MADAN TIWARI
08:05:51:350 08:11:35:100 4 00:05:43:750 Q

24 0158096 1461 SUMIT KUMAR HEMCHANDRA

MISHRA
08:05:51:800 08:11:38:350 4 00:05:46:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0117422 1001 SUDHIR KUMAR ISHWAR

PRASAD
08:18:20:100 08:24:12:150 4 00:05:52:50 Q

2 1035945 1002 ARVIND KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD KESHRI
08:18:20:650 08:24:13:950 4 00:05:53:300 Q

3 1300472 1003 KAMAL NAYAN UMA

SHANKAR MISHRA
08:18:23:700 08:23:43:900 4 00:05:20:200 Q

4 0777955 1005 VIVEK KUMAR SATEESH

CHANDRA
08:18:08:200 08:23:56:50 4 00:05:47:850 Q

5 0750822 1006
MRITUNJAY KUMAR

SRIVASTAW AZAD MURARI

LAL

08:18:12:600 08:24:07:550 4 00:05:54:950 Q

6 1395317 1008 DHEERAJ KUMAR VINOD

KUMAR
08:18:07:650 08:23:53:900 4 00:05:46:250 Q

7 0745932 1009 VIRENDER SINGH YASHVEER

SINGH
08:18:24:600 08:24:01:800 4 00:05:37:200 Q

8 0155462 1010 SONU KUMAR SINGH

SARWJEET SINGH
08:18:13:300 08:23:22:350 4 00:05:09:50 Q

9 0684661 1011 VIKASH KUMAR MISHRA

UMASHANKAR MISHRA
08:18:17:350 08:23:48:600 4 00:05:31:250 Q

10 0168212 1012 SUSHIL SHARMA RAM KIRPAL 08:18:04:500 08:23:52:600 4 00:05:48:100 Q

11 0028027 1015 SHUBHAM TYAGI SUDHIR

TYAGI
08:18:10:100 08:23:59:250 4 00:05:49:150 Q

12 1224093 1017 DHARMENDRA SINGH

BISHAN PAL SINGH
08:18:25:350 08:23:56:650 4 00:05:31:300 Q

13 0205472 1019 SHIV SHANKAR SHARAN

SATYA SINDHU SHARAN
08:18:09:50 08:24:01:350 4 00:05:52:300 Q

14 1302690 1021 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

MITHILESH SINGH
08:18:18:550 08:24:03:0 4 00:05:44:450 Q

15 1390426 1022 DEEPAK SHAUHAN

INDERJEET SINGH
08:18:25:750 08:24:00:350 4 00:05:34:600 Q

16 0228288 1025 SONU KUMAR SINGH 08:18:26:150 08:24:05:550 4 00:05:39:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



VIRENDRA SINGH

17 0990568 1028 AJAY KUMAR GIRI SACHITA

NAND GIRI
08:18:28:600 08:24:19:400 4 00:05:50:800 Q

18 0463168 1031 RAHUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
08:18:15:550 08:24:02:800 4 00:05:47:250 Q

19 0184888 1033 SHASHANK UMESH

CHANDRA
08:18:05:300 08:23:55:250 4 00:05:49:950 Q

20 0963905 1035 AKSHYA KUMAR SHARMA

BEERSAIN SHARMA
08:18:27:850 08:24:08:200 4 00:05:40:350 Q

21 0415328 1040 RANDHIR KUMAR

RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD
08:18:31:100 08:23:56:150 4 00:05:25:50 Q

22 1520614 1041 PRATAP MANGERAM 08:18:04:100 08:23:52:100 4 00:05:48:0 Q

23 1693545 1042 PUNEET KUMAR RAMESH

SINGH
08:18:34:950 08:24:01:700 4 00:05:26:750 Q

24 0909802 1043 ARUN KUMAR GAUTAM SHAH 08:18:34:550 08:24:13:200 4 00:05:38:650 Q

25 0934464 1044 AVNISH KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
08:18:33:650 08:24:00:800 4 00:05:27:150 Q

26 1120689 1045 ANUJ KUMAR SOHANBEER

SINGH
08:18:29:250 08:24:18:300 4 00:05:49:50 Q

27 0771563 1047 VIVEK SHARMA

JANARADHAN SHARMA
08:18:29:700 08:24:19:850 4 00:05:50:150 Q

28 0064060 1048 SACHIN KUMAR TIWARI

SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
08:18:13:300 08:23:52:600 4 00:05:39:300 Q

29 0235679 1420 SOURAV OJHA SREERAM

OJHA
08:18:13:950 08:23:58:150 4 00:05:44:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1582972 1052 NISHANT KUMAR SINHA

DINESH PRASAD
08:31:08:950 08:37:01:450 4 00:05:52:500 Q

2 1143281 1053 ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
08:31:09:600 08:37:02:850 4 00:05:53:250 Q

3 0207150 1054 SANDEEP KUMAR SHIV

KUMAR
08:31:11:550 08:36:30:900 4 00:05:19:350 Q

4 1296214 1056 KAILASH CHOUDHARY

BHOLA CHOUDHARY
08:31:15:700 08:37:10:250 4 00:05:54:550 Q

5 0193159 1059 SANDEEP KUMAR SATENDRA

SINGH
08:31:36:800 08:37:18:650 4 00:05:41:850 Q

6 1599622 1062 PRADEEP KUMAR BHIKHARI

SINGH
08:31:31:850 08:37:01:50 4 00:05:29:200 Q

7 1410798 1063 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

DEVNANDAN SINGH
08:31:32:550 08:37:04:700 4 00:05:32:150 Q

8 0420112 1066 ROHITASHWA KUMAR TIWARI

BRIJ KISHOR TIWARI
08:31:35:0 08:37:22:400 4 00:05:47:400 Q

9 1098676 1067 AMITESH KUMAR SINGH LAL

BAHADUR SINGH
08:31:24:450 08:37:00:350 4 00:05:35:900 Q

10 0149326 1069 SANJEEV KUMAR JABAR

SINGH
08:31:11:950 08:36:46:50 4 00:05:34:100 Q

11 0721812 1070 VIJAY KUMAR DHEER SINGH 08:31:13:150 08:36:58:700 4 00:05:45:550 Q

12 0683008 1071 VIKAS RANJAN KAMAL

RANJAN
08:31:43:850 08:37:38:950 4 00:05:55:100 Q

13 1586407 1072 PAWAN KUMAR SHYAM

KISHORE SINGH
08:31:19:350 08:37:05:950 4 00:05:46:600 Q

14 0399836 1073 RAJEEV RANJAN SURESH

SINGH
08:31:39:850 08:37:13:900 4 00:05:34:50 Q

15 0521155 1075 RAJEEV KUMAR RAM

PRAWESH PRASAD
08:31:39:350 08:37:07:750 4 00:05:28:400 Q

16 0910057 1077 ANURAG SHARMA MANOHAR

LAL SHARMA
08:31:40:450 08:37:31:50 4 00:05:50:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0669341 1078 MUKESH KUMAR CHITRASEN

SAH
08:31:31:350 08:37:02:550 4 00:05:31:200 Q

18 0466020 1079 RAJIV KUMAR KAMLA

PRASAD SINGH
08:31:33:800 08:37:02:150 4 00:05:28:350 Q

19 1609469 1080 PRAKASH KUMAR PREM

NATH SINGH
08:31:34:400 08:37:04:400 4 00:05:30:0 Q

20 1298773 1081 DEEPAK KUMAR UMESH

SINGH
08:31:34:700 08:37:05:900 4 00:05:31:200 Q

21 0673373 1083 MUKESH KUMAR

DUDHESWAR SHARMA
08:31:35:800 08:37:18:450 4 00:05:42:650 Q

22 0731011 1085 VIKASH KUMAR AMRENDRA

SHARMA
08:31:16:350 08:36:56:0 4 00:05:39:650 Q

23 1290358 1086 DINESH YADAV JAGO YADAV 08:31:27:850 08:37:11:350 4 00:05:43:500 Q

24 0243184 1087 SUNIL KUMAR YASHPAL

SINGH
08:31:40:750 08:37:38:250 4 00:05:57:500 Q

25 1705396 1088 NITISH KUMAR SINGH

NIWASH SINGH
08:31:28:500 08:37:09:300 4 00:05:40:800 Q

26 1313738 1089
DIVYANSHU KUMAR

BHASKAR RAM VILASH

YADAV

08:31:17:300 08:37:06:100 4 00:05:48:800 Q

27 0233761 1091 SHIO RAM DUBEY JAY

PRAKASH DUBEY
08:31:21:850 08:36:45:50 4 00:05:23:200 Q

28 1013644 1093 BINAY KUMAR JAYRAM

SINGH
08:31:26:550 08:37:07:400 4 00:05:40:850 Q

29 0159446 1098 SHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH

RAM NARESH SINGH
08:31:41:200 08:37:33:700 4 00:05:52:500 Q

30 0685319 1099 VIMAL KUMAR RAMBISUN

SINGH
08:31:30:850 08:36:51:950 4 00:05:21:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1007013 1203 BIRAL KUMAR RAJESHWAR

SHARMA
08:42:50:200 08:48:19:900 4 00:05:29:700 Q

2 1072861 1204 AJIT KUMAR ATMA SINGH 08:42:50:550 08:48:21:150 4 00:05:30:600 Q

3 0988632 1207 ANSHU RAJ VERMA PRAMOD

SRIVASTAV
08:42:51:750 08:48:34:200 4 00:05:42:450 Q

4 0304099 1208 RAVI KANT GUPTA PARASHU

RAM GUPTA
08:42:59:0 08:48:47:650 4 00:05:48:650 Q

5 0477833 1210 RAHUL SHROTI SNEH

SHROTI
08:43:01:250 08:48:29:600 4 00:05:28:350 Q

6 0484628 1211 RANJEET KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
08:43:04:550 08:48:39:150 4 00:05:34:600 Q

7 1612509 1212 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR

MAHENDRA PRASAD
08:43:05:350 08:48:37:950 4 00:05:32:600 Q

8 1061180 1213 BRAJESH KUMAR RAMA

KANT SINGH
08:43:05:350 08:48:34:800 4 00:05:29:450 Q

9 0205693 1216 SANTU KUMAR ACHHEBAR

LAL
08:42:49:300 08:48:31:400 4 00:05:42:100 Q

10 0691038 1218 MADAN MOHAN TIWARY

RABINDRA NATH TIWARY
08:42:51:0 08:48:44:850 4 00:05:53:850 Q

11 1707066 1220 PRAVINDRA KUMAR RAJ

SINGH
08:43:08:900 08:48:52:150 4 00:05:43:250 Q

12 1225337 1221 DHARMENDRA SINGH

BHUDEV SINGH
08:43:14:250 08:48:51:600 4 00:05:37:350 Q

13 1102458 1222 AMIT KUMAR SHRI SUDAMA

SINGH
08:42:53:900 08:48:51:900 4 00:05:58:0 Q

14 0205965 1224 SURENDRA RAI BIHARI RAI 08:43:09:900 08:48:55:650 4 00:05:45:750 Q

15 0314941 1229 RAVI SHANKAR SHUKLA SHIV

KUMAR SHUKLA
08:43:02:400 08:48:19:250 4 00:05:16:850 Q

16 0014795 1232 SUNEEL KUMAR BHANU

PRATAP
08:42:59:950 08:48:35:400 4 00:05:35:450 Q

17 1680606 1233 UDAY KUMAR VIJAY SINGH 08:42:49:900 08:48:37:450 4 00:05:47:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1067020 1238 ASHU SHARMA BANARSI

SHARMA
08:43:07:850 08:48:54:650 4 00:05:46:800 Q

19 1327923 1242 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR JAY

PRAKASH VERMA
08:43:08:300 08:48:56:900 4 00:05:48:600 Q

20 1045984 1243 AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SHIVA NAND PRAJAPATI
08:43:03:950 08:48:32:800 4 00:05:28:850 Q

21 1076159 1245 AMIT KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH 08:43:16:0 08:49:15:400 4 00:05:59:400 Q

22 0790137 1246 VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY

RAJBANSH PANDEY
08:43:16:300 08:48:50:550 4 00:05:34:250 Q

23 0783582 1247
VIKAS KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA NAGDEO

VISHWAKARMA

08:43:10:100 08:48:45:200 4 00:05:35:100 Q

24 0493278 1249 RANJAN KUMAR SHANKAR

PRASAD
08:43:19:0 08:48:53:900 4 00:05:34:900 Q

25 0104900 1250 SHUBHANKAR JHA NAND

KISHOR JHA
08:43:17:650 08:49:05:150 4 00:05:47:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0215885 802
SUBODH KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR PRASAD

YADAV

08:55:22:700 09:01:04:400 4 00:05:41:700 Q

2 0117013 805 SUNIL KUMAR VISHWANATH

PRASAD
08:55:29:250 09:01:15:500 4 00:05:46:250 Q

3 1705324 806 OM PRAKASH SANT RAM

AGRAHAR
08:55:30:0 09:00:55:100 4 00:05:25:100 Q

4 0720790 807 MADHAVJEE PATHAK

NANDLAL PATHAK
08:55:28:650 09:00:58:300 4 00:05:29:650 Q

5 1007276 809 CHANDAN KUMAR ARVIND

SINGH
08:55:41:350 09:01:39:400 4 00:05:58:50 Q

6 1651561 812 NITESH KUMAR LALIT KUMAR

MALLICK
08:55:43:200 09:01:34:850 4 00:05:51:650 Q

7 1029467 814 ANIL KUMAR PATHAK

CHANDR MOHAN PATHAK
08:55:39:850 09:01:24:450 4 00:05:44:600 Q

8 0639084 818 VIKAS KUMAR SEWA RAM 08:55:23:0 09:00:32:500 4 00:05:09:500 Q

9 1664649 819 PARDEEP KUMAR INDER

JEET SINGH
08:55:45:750 09:01:14:0 4 00:05:28:250 Q

10 0511309 820 RAM KRISHNA MISHRA RAM

PRAKASH MISHRA
08:55:30:450 09:00:57:850 4 00:05:27:400 Q

11 1287458 823 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
08:55:36:50 09:01:11:950 4 00:05:35:900 Q

12 1395059 824 KUNDAN PATHAK KANTI

PATHAK
08:55:36:450 09:01:31:600 4 00:05:55:150 Q

13 0481004 825 RAVI KUMAR RAVI GANESH

PRASAD MANDAL
08:55:36:850 09:01:35:550 4 00:05:58:700 Q

14 1027689 826 AMIT KUMAR UMESH

CHANDRA SINGH
08:55:47:100 09:01:39:300 4 00:05:52:200 Q

15 0177159 827 SACHIN SATBIR SINGH 08:55:26:150 09:01:10:350 4 00:05:44:200 Q

16 0189213 829 SANDEEP KUMAR THAKUR

CHANDRA MOHAN THAKUR
08:55:53:450 09:01:46:100 4 00:05:52:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1712441 830 NIJESH KUMAR SINGH

RAMCHANDRA SINGH
08:55:53:950 09:01:35:350 4 00:05:41:400 Q

18 1333027 831 HEMANT KUMAR BINOD

KUMAR RAO
08:55:50:950 09:01:46:400 4 00:05:55:450 Q

19 1624457 837 PRAMOD KUMAR

RAMESHWAR PRASAD
08:55:50:200 09:01:44:250 4 00:05:54:50 Q

20 0359754 838 ROHIT KUMAR CHANDRA

VEER SINGH
08:55:37:950 09:01:22:550 4 00:05:44:600 Q

21 0492806 839 ROBIN KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
08:55:38:800 09:01:13:350 4 00:05:34:550 Q

22 1012397 840 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI

RAM TIWARI
08:55:48:650 09:01:48:650 4 00:06:00:0 Q

23 1681125 842 UDAY SINGH SHYAMPAL

SINGH
08:55:45:900 09:01:41:750 4 00:05:55:850 Q

24 1562017 843 PRAMENDRA KAUSHIK

DHRAMVIR KAUSHIK
08:55:35:750 09:01:24:450 4 00:05:48:700 Q

25 1394048 844 LOKINDER KUMAR

DHARAMBIR SINGH
08:55:47:600 09:01:18:500 4 00:05:30:900 Q

26 0939422 845 ASHOK KUMAR VIKRAM

SINGH
08:55:52:800 09:01:15:250 4 00:05:22:450 Q

27 0138052 846 SUNIL KUMAR KESHARWANI

OM PRAKASH KESHARWANI
08:55:39:400 09:01:35:800 4 00:05:56:400 Q

28 1095383 847 ABISHEK KUMAR

BAIDYANATH PRASAD SINGH
08:55:45:150 09:01:42:450 4 00:05:57:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1384039 954 KISHAN DIXIT RAM AUTAR

DIXIT
09:07:43:700 09:13:27:100 4 00:05:43:400 Q

2 1045715 955 ANKIT GUPTA OM GUPTA 09:07:28:600 09:13:12:200 4 00:05:43:600 Q

3 0246191 959 SHASHI BHUSHAN DINESH

SINGH
09:07:26:400 09:13:13:100 4 00:05:46:700 Q

4 1282436 960 KUMUD RANJAN JHA

BHOGANAND JHA
09:07:26:850 09:13:01:450 4 00:05:34:600 Q

5 0325556 962 JITENDRA UPADHYAY

BHAGAT SINGH
09:07:39:350 09:12:59:650 4 00:05:20:300 Q

6 1035614 964 ASHUTOSH PATHAK RAM

SURESH PATHAK
09:07:41:50 09:13:26:50 4 00:05:45:0 Q

7 1047265 968 AKHILESH KUMAR LAL

KRISHAN PRASAD
09:07:52:400 09:13:19:750 4 00:05:27:350 Q

8 1291047 969 DIPAK KUMAR MANOJ

KUMAR
09:07:54:350 09:13:20:200 4 00:05:25:850 Q

9 1350493 972 DURVESH KUMAR MAHI PAL

SINGH
09:07:31:150 09:12:35:500 4 00:05:04:350 Q

10 0319985 973 RAJEEV KUMAR UMA

SHANKAR
09:07:25:250 09:13:02:500 4 00:05:37:250 Q

11 0741963 976 VIVEK KUMAR MANOJ

PRASAD
09:07:44:600 09:13:27:650 4 00:05:43:50 Q

12 0150896 978 SANDEEP KUMAR

SHRIWASTAW PRAMOD LAL
09:07:33:0 09:13:18:650 4 00:05:45:650 Q

13 1039555 979 ANURAG GUPTA VINOD

KUMAR
09:07:32:600 09:13:29:850 4 00:05:57:250 Q

14 1082400 980 AMIT KUMAR RAM BARAN

SINGH
09:07:27:550 09:13:26:750 4 00:05:59:200 Q

15 0415444 984 RINKU KUMAR RAM

SWAROOP SINGH
09:07:29:150 09:13:16:750 4 00:05:47:600 Q

16 0766523 986 VIVEK KUMAR SATEESH

CHANDRA
09:07:28:0 09:13:00:350 4 00:05:32:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0222078 987 SHRIKRISHNA MISHRA SIYA

RAM MISHRA
09:07:30:750 09:13:03:100 4 00:05:32:350 Q

18 1317757 989 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU

MANDAL
09:07:29:900 09:13:02:50 4 00:05:32:150 Q

19 0439045 990 RANDHIR KUMAR ROY

RAMSHISH YADAV
09:07:36:650 09:13:01:750 4 00:05:25:100 Q

20 0535620 991 RITU KUMAR PANDEY

SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
09:07:37:100 09:13:02:50 4 00:05:24:950 Q

21 1314555 992 DHARMENDRA KUMAR LAL

MANDAL
09:07:44:600 09:13:23:400 4 00:05:38:800 Q

22 1063828 997 AMIT SINGH SHARDA NAND

SINGH
09:07:38:450 09:13:21:450 4 00:05:43:0 Q

23 0412090 998 RITESH KUMAR SHAILENDRA

PRASAD
09:07:38:850 09:12:58:550 4 00:05:19:700 Q

24 1609900 999 PRABHAKAR SINGH SARDAR

SATYENDRA SINGH
09:07:34:50 09:13:19:950 4 00:05:45:900 Q

25 1112797 1000 BRISHKETU KUMAR

RAJENDRA SINGH
09:07:34:700 09:12:35:500 4 00:05:00:800 Q

26 1003800 1476 CHANDAN KUMAR ASHOK

SINGH
09:07:33:250 09:13:26:250 4 00:05:53:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0756272 1155 MANISH KUMAR SINHA

SHAMBHU PRASAD SINHA
09:21:06:0 09:26:52:100 4 00:05:46:100 Q

2 0124912 1157 SAURAV KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD YADAV
09:21:01:450 09:26:37:0 4 00:05:35:550 Q

3 0513366 1158 RAVI KUMAR JAY KUMAR

SINGH
09:21:06:600 09:26:46:350 4 00:05:39:750 Q

4 1511903 1159 PRASHANT KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
09:21:06:200 09:26:38:800 4 00:05:32:600 Q

5 1213394 1160 LALIT KUMAR CHANDER PAL

SINGH
09:21:04:350 09:26:36:50 4 00:05:31:700 Q

6 0506265 1163 RAHUL KUMAR DHARAM

VEER SINGH
09:21:13:450 09:27:03:800 4 00:05:50:350 Q

7 1508290 1165 NEERAJ KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
09:20:44:500 09:26:14:0 4 00:05:29:500 Q

8 1211886 1166 KULDEEP SINGH DHEER

SINGH
09:20:45:200 09:26:15:750 4 00:05:30:550 Q

9 1413704 1167 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
09:20:47:700 09:26:24:600 4 00:05:36:900 Q

10 1091994 1169 ASHISH PANWAR

DHARAMVEER SINGH
09:20:47:950 09:26:27:700 4 00:05:39:750 Q

11 0153828 1171 SANJAY SAHGAL RAM DAYAL 09:20:56:0 09:26:55:850 4 00:05:59:850 Q

12 0435187 1172 RAJNISH KUMAR AMARNATH

SINGH
09:21:10:400 09:26:51:250 4 00:05:40:850 Q

13 1110058 1173 BRAJESH KUMAR SATISH

CHANDRA RAY
09:21:10:850 09:26:59:350 4 00:05:48:500 Q

14 0445075 1174 JAGTESH PRATAP SINGH

DHARM VEER SINGH
09:20:57:100 09:26:38:950 4 00:05:41:850 Q

15 1140434 1178 ATUL KUMAR MITHLESH

KUMAR
09:20:59:250 09:26:54:200 4 00:05:54:950 Q

16 0963667 1179 ANKIT KUMAR VAISH VIPIN

KUMAR VAISH
09:21:06:500 09:26:51:900 4 00:05:45:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1314432 1182 KRISHNA MOHAN HIRA LAL

MISHRA
09:20:50:450 09:26:48:150 4 00:05:57:700 Q

18 0008356 1184 SHUBHAM KHARE RAMESH

PRASAD KHARE
09:21:07:550 09:26:35:100 4 00:05:27:550 Q

19 0174699 1190 SANDEEP TIWARI SHIV

MAHARAJ TIWARI
09:20:57:400 09:26:37:100 4 00:05:39:700 Q

20 1336208 1192
KUMAR NARVDESHWAR

NARAYAN SING RAJENDRA

SINGH

09:20:54:200 09:26:46:750 4 00:05:52:550 Q

21 0735112 1193 VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI VED

PRAKASH TIWARI
09:20:52:950 09:26:48:800 4 00:05:55:850 Q

22 1341796 1194 DHEERENDRA VIKRAM

SINGH
09:20:53:450 09:26:46:150 4 00:05:52:700 Q

23 0479259 1197 RAKESH KUMAR SHYAM

KISHOR SINGH
09:20:43:150 09:26:37:900 4 00:05:54:750 Q

24 0687376 1406 MUKESH KUMAR BACHCHU

PRASAD YADAV
09:20:55:400 09:26:27:950 4 00:05:32:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0241524 1251 SUMIT KUMAR KAMLESH GIRI 09:32:49:950 09:38:36:700 4 00:05:46:750 Q

2 1389085 1254 DEEPAK KUMAR

PARAMANAND MANDAL
09:32:55:700 09:38:20:250 4 00:05:24:550 Q

3 0508122 1255 RAM PRAKASH DUBEY DEV

NARAYAN DUBEY
09:32:52:450 09:38:27:0 4 00:05:34:550 Q

4 0653215 1257 MANOJ KUMAR SURENDRA

SINGH
09:32:38:800 09:38:22:50 4 00:05:43:250 Q

5 0924200 1258 AMIT KUMAR JHANDA SINGH 09:32:37:200 09:37:38:900 4 00:05:01:700 Q

6 0652405 1259 VIPIN SHRIVASTAV

SHIVRATAN LAL SHRIVASTAV
09:32:40:50 09:38:22:300 4 00:05:42:250 Q

7 1124541 1263
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA

KUNJESHWAR PRASAD

SINHA

09:32:41:300 09:38:29:50 4 00:05:47:750 Q

8 0366632 1265 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

SURAJ NATH SHARMA
09:32:51:400 09:38:40:50 4 00:05:48:650 Q

9 1055950 1266 ARUN KUMAR KIRAN PAL 09:32:50:950 09:38:26:100 4 00:05:35:150 Q

10 0438464 1272 RAJNI KANT KUMAR

DAMOOAR PRASAD YADAV
09:32:49:450 09:38:31:150 4 00:05:41:700 Q

11 0306009 1273 RIZWAN ALI AIJAZUDDIN 09:32:53:700 09:38:06:400 4 00:05:12:700 Q

12 0237467 1278 SRIKANT SINGH MADAN

SINGH
09:32:48:50 09:38:31:100 4 00:05:43:50 Q

13 0755556 1279 MANISH PRATAP

CHANDRAPAL SINGH
09:32:48:550 09:38:45:700 4 00:05:57:150 Q

14 1106348 1284 ALOK KUMAR BAJPAI DURGA

SHANKER BAJPAI
09:32:43:200 09:38:18:900 4 00:05:35:700 Q

15 0762083 1287 VINIT KUMAR SHARMA

SULTAN SINGH
09:32:36:300 09:38:21:700 4 00:05:45:400 Q

16 0962466 1288 ADESH RATHI RAM CHANDER

SINGH
09:32:36:700 09:38:09:400 4 00:05:32:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0199203 1289 SACHIN KALIYAR NEPAL

SINGH
09:32:37:750 09:38:31:550 4 00:05:53:800 Q

18 0163766 1290 SANOJ KUMAR JAGMER

SINGH
09:32:39:500 09:38:34:600 4 00:05:55:100 Q

19 0067648 1293 SHAILENDRA PRATAP ABHAY

PRATAP MISHRA
09:33:04:0 09:38:21:0 4 00:05:17:0 Q

20 0539410 1299 RAJEEV KUMAR OMKAR

SINGH
09:32:40:950 09:38:29:450 4 00:05:48:500 Q

21 0654851 1300 VINIT KUMAR SHUKLA ASHOK

KUMAR SHUKLA
09:32:45:500 09:38:33:100 4 00:05:47:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1332874 1107 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

KESHNATH SINGH
09:45:26:250 09:51:22:0 4 00:05:55:750 Q

2 0465329 1112 RAJNISH SINGH GAUR AJAI

PAL SINGH
09:45:29:600 09:51:13:350 4 00:05:43:750 Q

3 1368057 1114 KRISHAN KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
09:45:36:850 09:50:30:350 4 00:04:53:500 Q

4 0476739 1119 RAUSHAN KUMAR SUDHIR

SINGH
09:45:35:650 09:51:00:200 4 00:05:24:550 Q

5 0987615 1120 CHANDAN PANDEY

RAMANAND PANDEY
09:45:21:0 09:51:17:800 4 00:05:56:800 Q

6 1116729 1123 BHANENDRA PRATAP LAL

SINGH
09:45:27:250 09:50:58:750 4 00:05:31:500 Q

7 1505370 1125 UTKARSH TRIPATHI KRISHNA

TRIPATHI
09:45:44:250 09:51:15:850 4 00:05:31:600 Q

8 0182649 1129 SUSHEEL KUMAR MISHRA

RADHE SHYAM MISHRA
09:45:17:650 09:51:05:150 4 00:05:47:500 Q

9 0719694 1130 MOHIT KUMAR SHIV

SHANKAR DWIVED
09:45:38:400 09:51:38:250 4 00:05:59:850 Q

10 1119196 1133 ANAND KUMAR SATISH

CHANDRA
09:45:29:0 09:51:17:200 4 00:05:48:200 Q

11 0640388 1138 VEERBHAN SINGH

KELKARAN SINGH
09:45:41:600 09:51:36:0 4 00:05:54:400 Q

12 0910083 1139 ASHISH KUMAR MOOL

CHAND SHARMA
09:45:17:250 09:50:44:800 4 00:05:27:550 Q

13 1058411 1140 CHHABI NATH PRASAD SHEO

OAYAL
09:45:17:950 09:50:55:550 4 00:05:37:600 Q

14 0975824 1142 AVNISH MISHRA CHANDRA

BAHAL MISHRA
09:45:27:900 09:51:26:300 4 00:05:58:400 Q

15 0655726 1143 VIPIN KUMAR SAMAR PAL

SINGH
09:45:39:0 09:51:30:250 4 00:05:51:250 Q

16 0753261 1144 MANOJKUMAR SHARMA

TEEKAMSHARMA
09:45:39:450 09:50:52:350 4 00:05:12:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0985370 1148 ASHOK KUMAR DINANATH

SINGH
09:45:43:350 09:51:15:650 4 00:05:32:300 Q

18 1139297 1150 ANU MAHENDRA SINGH 09:45:25:350 09:50:30:950 4 00:05:05:600 Q

19 1051049 1459 ANSHUL KUMAR MURENDRA

SINGH
09:45:20:500 09:51:02:950 4 00:05:42:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0901561 855 ANISH KUMAR SINGH RAM JI

SINGH
09:57:51:750 10:03:20:250 4 00:05:28:500 Q

2 0185207 857 SATYADHAR SINGH JAY

PRAKASH SINGH
09:57:52:250 10:03:50:800 4 00:05:58:550 Q

3 1651958 858 PRAVEEN KUMAR RANA

KANCHAN SINGH
09:57:52:800 10:03:33:150 4 00:05:40:350 Q

4 1129676 859 ANAND SINGH RAGH

VENDRA SINGH
09:57:45:800 10:03:22:300 4 00:05:36:500 Q

5 1040442 861 AJEET KUMAR OJHA ASHOK

OJHA
09:57:48:600 10:03:30:950 4 00:05:42:350 Q

6 1265449 864 KAPIL KUMAR CHANDRA PAL

SINGH
09:57:42:200 10:03:16:850 4 00:05:34:650 Q

7 1021673 865 ABHINIT KUMAR MISHRA ANIL

KUMAR MISHRA
09:57:43:800 10:03:26:550 4 00:05:42:750 Q

8 1713785 867 UPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA
09:57:42:800 10:03:07:150 4 00:05:24:350 Q

9 0725595 872 VIPIN KUMAR VIRENDRA

SINGH
09:58:08:50 10:03:51:300 4 00:05:43:250 Q

10 0780244 873
MADHUSUDAN KUMAR

SHARMA BISHNU PRASAD

SHARMA

09:58:09:150 10:04:04:50 4 00:05:54:900 Q

11 0216761 881 SAHDEV SINGH JAI KUMAR 09:57:54:300 10:03:44:350 4 00:05:50:50 Q

12 0469681 882 RAJNEESH KUMAR ASHOK

SINGH
09:57:53:150 10:03:41:0 4 00:05:47:850 Q

13 0151310 884 SUNNY MALIK VIJAY PAL

SINGH
09:57:54:300 10:03:30:50 4 00:05:35:750 Q

14 1105609 885 ANAND KUMAR SATENDRA

KUMAR PANDEY
09:58:00:550 10:03:49:550 4 00:05:49:0 Q

15 0441425 886 RANJAN KUMAR SINGH

GOPAL SINGH
09:58:04:0 10:04:02:650 4 00:05:58:650 Q

16 0791015 888 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUBEY 09:58:07:350 10:03:46:850 4 00:05:39:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



VIJAY BAHADUR CHAUBEY

17 1348462 891 DIVYA PANWAR YASHPAL

SINGH PANWAR
09:57:55:100 10:03:31:700 4 00:05:36:600 Q

18 1144387 892 CHHATTARA PAL OM

PRAKASH
09:57:51:400 10:03:29:50 4 00:05:37:650 Q

19 0144721 894 SANNI MALIK BRAJ PAL

SINGH
09:57:45:100 10:03:08:200 4 00:05:23:100 Q

20 0542560 897 JOGINDER KUMAR PUNDER

SUSHIL KUMAR
09:57:55:550 10:03:29:300 4 00:05:33:750 Q

21 1209753 898 KAPIL KUMAR NARENDR

SINGH
09:57:59:350 10:03:32:200 4 00:05:32:850 Q

22 0964960 899 ANUP WALIA AZAD SINGH 09:57:56:250 10:03:21:250 4 00:05:25:0 Q

23 1690349 900 NAKUL SHARMA SURENDRA

KUMAR SHARMA
09:57:58:350 10:03:54:200 4 00:05:55:850 Q

24 0131335 1430 SACHIN KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
09:57:59:450 10:03:35:350 4 00:05:35:900 Q

25 1395934 1446 HARVINDER SINGH WALIA

OM SINGH WALIA
09:57:59:0 10:03:33:0 4 00:05:34:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 17-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0181856 903 SHER PAL SINGH RAJ GOPAL

SINGH
10:09:04:900 10:14:34:500 4 00:05:29:600 Q

2 1032692 912 AMIT KUMAR JAY PRAKASH

SINGH
10:09:05:300 10:14:33:250 4 00:05:27:950 Q

3 1079657 913 ANSHU BUDHAWALIA BADARI

BUDHAWALIA
10:09:06:550 10:14:41:350 4 00:05:34:800 Q

4 1708017 915 PRASHANT MISHRA

SHAILESH K. MISHRA
10:09:21:150 10:15:18:750 4 00:05:57:600 Q

5 0300564 916 RAJANEESH KUMAR SHARMA

PARSHU RAM SHARMA
10:09:11:950 10:14:53:100 4 00:05:41:150 Q

6 1221857 917 IQRAR AHMAD IQWAL AHMAD 10:09:10:750 10:14:40:250 4 00:05:29:500 Q

7 0919054 922
AMIT KUMAR RAGHAV

KUNWAR PAL SINGH

RAGHAV

10:09:08:350 10:15:06:850 4 00:05:58:500 Q

8 0161444 924 SUSHIL TIWARI RAM LOT

TIWARI
10:09:07:650 10:14:50:150 4 00:05:42:500 Q

9 0670447 926 MAHESH KUMAR MISHRA

TIRATH NATH MISHRA
10:09:16:850 10:15:15:550 4 00:05:58:700 Q

10 1382215 930 DHEERENDRA GOSHWAMI

CHANDRA DEV GOSHWAMI
10:09:17:850 10:14:38:50 4 00:05:20:200 Q

11 0318297 931 JITENDRA KUMAR RATAN

SINGH
10:09:01:750 10:14:39:600 4 00:05:37:850 Q

12 0721327 932 MOHIT KUMAR CHHATAR PAL

SINGH
10:09:09:200 10:14:39:300 4 00:05:30:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




